
Malpensa 28 05 23 Epoca - Gara 1 A B C D1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 256 USLENGHI M. 15:50.696
Tempo gara

1 1:05.397 + -56.-409 12:13:09.547

2 2:02.535 + 00.729 12:15:12.082

3 2:02.278 + 00.472 12:17:14.360

4 2:01.806 --------- 12:19:16.166

5 2:03.741 + 01.935 12:21:19.907

6 2:09.462 + 07.656 12:23:29.369

7 2:20.093 + 18.287 12:25:49.462

8 2:05.384 + 03.578 12:27:54.846

 Po. 2 - # 413 DALLARI G. + 00.834
Diff. Primo

1 1:07.556 + -56.-953 12:13:11.706

2 2:07.828 + 03.319 12:15:19.534

3 2:05.715 + 01.206 12:17:25.249

4 2:05.726 + 01.217 12:19:30.975

5 2:05.888 + 01.379 12:21:36.863

6 2:07.796 + 03.287 12:23:44.659

7 2:06.512 + 02.003 12:25:51.171

8 2:04.509 --------- 12:27:55.680

 Po. 3 - # 211 GOTTARDELLI F. + 27.210
Diff. Primo

1 1:10.765 + -54.-429 12:13:14.915

2 2:06.644 + 01.450 12:15:21.559

3 2:06.696 + 01.502 12:17:28.255

4 2:05.194 --------- 12:19:33.449

5 2:07.237 + 02.043 12:21:40.686

6 2:16.207 + 11.013 12:23:56.893

7 2:14.158 + 08.964 12:26:11.051

8 2:11.005 + 05.811 12:28:22.056

 Po. 4 - # 185 COSTA M. + 44.754
Diff. Primo

1 1:11.593 + -55.-728 12:13:15.743

2 2:08.422 + 01.101 12:15:24.165

3 2:07.321 --------- 12:17:31.486

4 2:09.314 + 01.993 12:19:40.800

5 2:17.795 + 10.474 12:21:58.595

6 2:14.366 + 07.045 12:24:12.961

7 2:11.465 + 04.144 12:26:24.426

8 2:15.174 + 07.853 12:28:39.600

 Po. 5 - # 247 PEZZAGLIA M. + 1:19.251
Diff. Primo

1 1:14.742 + -00.-838 12:13:18.892

2 2:16.836 + 01.256 12:15:35.728

3 2:17.412 + 01.832 12:17:53.140

4 2:15.580 --------- 12:20:08.720

5 2:16.189 + 00.609 12:22:24.909

6 2:16.419 + 00.839 12:24:41.328

7 2:16.313 + 00.733 12:26:57.641

8 2:16.456 + 00.876 12:29:14.097

 Po. 6 - # 266 CAMOLA M. + 1:58.148
Diff. Primo

1 1:25.380 + -51.-810 12:13:29.530

2 2:21.092 + 03.902 12:15:50.622

3 2:17.190 --------- 12:18:07.812

4 2:20.515 + 03.325 12:20:28.327

5 2:19.843 + 02.653 12:22:48.170

6 2:19.316 + 02.126 12:25:07.486

7 2:21.484 + 04.294 12:27:28.970

8 2:24.024 + 06.834 12:29:52.994

 Po. 7 - # 20 BERTONE E. + 2:13.809
Diff. Primo

1 1:24.711 + -54.-587 12:13:28.861

2 2:23.661 + 04.363 12:15:52.522

3 2:19.298 --------- 12:18:11.820

4 2:22.886 + 03.588 12:20:34.706

5 2:21.707 + 02.409 12:22:56.413

6 2:20.642 + 01.344 12:25:17.055

7 2:23.736 + 04.438 12:27:40.791

8 2:27.864 + 08.566 12:30:08.655

 Po. 8 - # 98 PECORA S. + 2:16.922
Diff. Primo

1 1:26.420 + -53.-736 12:13:30.570

2 2:25.182 + 05.026 12:15:55.752

3 2:20.156 --------- 12:18:15.908

4 2:21.754 + 01.598 12:20:37.662

5 2:24.196 + 04.040 12:23:01.858

6 2:22.957 + 02.801 12:25:24.815

7 2:24.147 + 03.991 12:27:48.962

8 2:22.806 + 02.650 12:30:11.768

 Po. 9 - # 456 RUNGGALDIER G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:19.420 + -06.-500 12:13:23.570

2 2:25.920 --------- 12:15:49.490

3 2:27.409 + 01.489 12:18:16.899

4 2:28.279 + 02.359 12:20:45.178

5 2:26.014 + 00.094 12:23:11.192

6 2:27.421 + 01.501 12:25:38.613

7 2:28.893 + 02.973 12:28:07.506

 Po. 10 - # 119 VALANDRO E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:27.311 + -00.-052 12:13:31.461

2 2:30.444 + 03.081 12:16:01.905

3 2:27.363 --------- 12:18:29.268

4 2:31.015 + 03.652 12:21:00.283

5 2:28.245 + 00.882 12:23:28.528

6 2:29.948 + 02.585 12:25:58.476

7 2:39.358 + 12.995 12:28:37.834

 Po. 11 - # 64 NEGRO W. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:24.523 + -05.-712 12:13:28.673

2 2:34.349 + 04.114 12:16:03.022

3 2:31.658 + 01.423 12:18:34.680

4 2:30.235 --------- 12:21:04.915

5 2:33.104 + 02.869 12:23:38.019

6 2:36.094 + 05.859 12:26:14.113

7 2:36.847 + 06.612 12:28:50.960

 Po. 12 - # 78 CORTI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:27.996 + -02.-520 12:13:32.146

2 2:32.869 + 02.353 12:16:05.015

3 2:31.171 + 00.655 12:18:36.186

4 2:37.165 + 06.649 12:21:13.351

5 2:34.937 + 04.421 12:23:48.288

6 2:33.185 + 02.669 12:26:21.473

7 2:30.516 --------- 12:28:51.989

 Po. 13 - # 177 RIPPA F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:20.947 + -11.-922 12:13:25.097

2 2:35.809 + 02.940 12:16:00.906

3 2:32.869 --------- 12:18:33.775

4 2:37.365 + 04.496 12:21:11.140

5 2:36.126 + 03.257 12:23:47.266

6 2:43.545 + 10.676 12:26:30.811

7 2:40.827 + 07.958 12:29:11.638

 Po. 14 - # 48 CORTI R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:22.196 + -06.-314 12:13:26.346

2 2:28.510 --------- 12:15:54.856

3 2:31.245 + 02.735 12:18:26.101

4 2:46.423 + 17.913 12:21:12.524

5 2:46.136 + 17.626 12:23:58.660

6 2:38.677 + 10.167 12:26:37.337

7 2:40.827 + 12.317 12:29:18.164

 Po. 15 - # 410 MAGNI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.125 + -03.-066 12:13:38.275

2 2:45.279 + 08.088 12:16:23.554

3 2:37.191 --------- 12:19:00.745

4 2:37.576 + 00.385 12:21:38.321

5 2:37.725 + 00.534 12:24:16.046

6 2:38.751 + 01.560 12:26:54.797

7 2:40.398 + 03.207 12:29:35.195

 Po. 16 - # 811 FUNES F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:29.171 + -08.-778 12:13:33.321

2 2:41.690 + 03.741 12:16:15.011

3 2:39.623 + 01.674 12:18:54.634

4 2:38.841 + 00.892 12:21:33.475

5 2:45.088 + 07.139 12:24:18.563

6 2:41.512 + 03.563 12:27:00.075

7 2:37.949 --------- 12:29:38.024

 Po. 17 - # 7 FILIPPINI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:31.559 + -07.-461 12:13:35.709

2 2:45.368 + 06.348 12:16:21.077

3 2:47.517 + 08.497 12:19:08.594

4 2:47.470 + 08.450 12:21:56.064

5 2:43.588 + 04.568 12:24:39.652

6 2:39.326 + 00.306 12:27:18.978

7 2:39.020 --------- 12:29:57.998

Fastest lap: 2:01.118 
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Malpensa 28 05 23 Epoca - Gara 1 A B C D1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 18 - # 61 GATTI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:32.906 + -09.-244 12:13:37.056

2 2:45.564 + 03.414 12:16:22.620

3 2:42.150 --------- 12:19:04.770

4 2:42.615 + 00.465 12:21:47.385

5 2:46.624 + 04.474 12:24:34.009

6 2:43.981 + 01.831 12:27:17.990

7 2:47.123 + 04.973 12:30:05.113

 Po. 19 - # 437 RAMAZZOTTI C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.136 + -05.-520 12:13:41.286

2 2:46.116 + 03.460 12:16:27.402

3 2:42.656 --------- 12:19:10.058

4 2:51.555 + 08.899 12:22:01.613

5 2:44.460 + 01.804 12:24:46.073

6 2:47.325 + 04.669 12:27:33.398

7 2:54.043 + 11.387 12:30:27.441

 Po. 20 - # 781 ZAGO C. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.245 + -12.-924 12:13:55.395

2 2:15.543 + 11.374 12:16:10.938

3 2:06.532 + 02.363 12:18:17.470

4 2:04.169 --------- 12:20:21.639

5 2:09.265 + 05.096 12:22:30.904

6 2:09.941 + 05.772 12:24:40.845

 Po. 21 - # 156 GENTILINI G. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:30.798 + -14.-365 12:13:34.948

2 2:45.163 --------- 12:16:20.111

3 2:46.037 + 00.874 12:19:06.148

4 3:02.820 + 17.657 12:22:08.968

5 2:52.160 + 07.997 12:25:01.128

6 2:50.280 + 05.117 12:27:51.408

 Po. 22 - # 17 GATTI R. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.510 + -06.-984 12:13:47.660

2 2:56.963 + 06.469 12:16:44.623

3 2:53.405 + 02.911 12:19:38.028

4 2:50.494 --------- 12:22:28.522

5 2:51.786 + 01.292 12:25:20.308

6 2:54.862 + 04.368 12:28:15.170

 Po. 23 - # 334 CHIAPPA V. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:06.671 + -54.-447 12:13:10.821

2 2:03.291 + 02.173 12:15:14.112

3 2:01.118 --------- 12:17:15.230

4 2:01.525 + 00.407 12:19:16.755

5 2:04.620 + 03.502 12:21:21.375

6 7:21.331 + 5:20.213 12:28:42.706

 Po. 24 - # 144 VERONESI M. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:08.726 + -56.-460 12:13:12.876

2 2:05.186 --------- 12:15:18.062

3 2:05.864 + 00.678 12:17:23.926

4 2:05.672 + 00.486 12:19:29.598

5 2:10.453 + 05.267 12:21:40.051

Fastest lap: 2:01.118 
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